Google Analytics

EERE Corporate - http://www.eere.energy.gov
Mobile

Audience Overview

& % of visits: 100.00%

Overview

® Visits
30

15

Go to this report

Oct 1, 2011 - Sep 21, 2013

January 2012 April 2012 July 2012 October 2012 January 2013 April 2013 July 2013

1,956 people visited this site
B Returning Visitor B New Visitor

Visits Unique Visitors Pageviews
5,480 1,956 8,171
U LT T P R - | T FYE T g ST S S Y€ U U NPT
Pages / Visit Avg. Visit Duration Bounce Rate
1.49 00:02:18 71.44%
MHN - &—J—-MA.LL.H.“ WWW

% New Visits

35.60%
Language Visits % Visits
1. en_us 3431 M 6261%
2. en-us 1,521 M 27.76%
3. en 226 | 4.12%
4. en-gb 84 | 1.53%
5. zh-cn 41 | 0.75%
6. es 20 | 0.36%
7. es-es 18 | 0.33%
8. ru 10 | 0.18%
9. ar 9 | 0.16%
10. ja-jp 9 | 0.16%
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view full report


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/visitors-overview/a25108607w48862684p50980092/%3F_u.date00%3D20111001%26_u.date01%3D20130921/
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Mobile

New vs Returning Oct 1, 2011 - Sep 21, 2013

& % of visits: 100.00%

Explorer
Site Usage
® Visits
30
15
January 2012 April 2012 July 2012 October 2012 January 2013 April 2013 July 2013
Visitor Type Visits Pages / Visit Avg. Visit Duration Bounce Rate
5,480 1.49 00:02:18 71.44%
% of Total: 100.00% (5,480) Site Avg: 1.49 (0.00%) Site Avg: 00:02:18 (0.00%) Site Avg: 71.44% (0.00%)
1. Returning Visitor 3,527 1.62 00:03:05 64.33%
2. New Visitor 1,953 1.25 00:00:55 84.28%

Rows 1-20f 2
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https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/visitors-type/a25108607w48862684p50980092/%3F_u.date00%3D20111001%26_u.date01%3D20130921/

Google Analytics
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Mobile

Pages Oct 1, 2011 - Sep 21, 2013
Pages are grouped by Page

e % of pageviews: 100.00%

Explorer

® Pageviews

100
50
January 2012 April 2012 July 2012 October 2012 January 2013 April 2013 July 2013
Pageviews Unlqu? Avg. Time on Entrances Bounce Rate Page
Page Pageviews o Exit Value
Page
8,171 5,480 00:04:42 5,480 71.44% 67.07% $0.9?f
% of Total: % of Total: Site Avg: % of Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Tc;al'
100.00% 100.00% 00:04:42 100.00% 71.44% 67.07% 0 OO°/.
(8,171) (5,480) (0.00%) (5,480) (0.00%) (0.00%) o
($0.00)
1. /m/index.html 8,170 5,479 00:04:42 5,479 71.44% 67.06% $0.00

/m/index.html?q=Us+death+recovery+project&btnG=Goo
2. gle+Search&channel=wgt&client=ms-samsung&hl=en-G 1 1

00:00:00 1 100.00% 100.00% $0.00
B&site=universal&source=wax&ie=UTF-8&oe=UTF-8

Rows 1-20f2
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Search Overview

~ % of visits: 4.16%

Explorer

Site Usage

® Visits

4

bkl

10.
1.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

21.

January 2012 April 2012

Keyword

(not provided)

eere

doe

renewable energy

department of energy
eere.energy.gov

us department of energy

doe eere

office of energy efficiency and renewable energy
us doe eere

energy efficiency
www.eere.energy.gov

american renewable energy agency
ee.doe.gov

eere.energy.gov/m/

energy

energy mobile sites

us dept of energy

"energy efficiency"

« the us department of energy: office of energy efficiency
and renewable energy

alternative energy management

July 2012

Go to this report

Oct 1, 2011 - Sep 21, 2013

October 2012 January 2013 April 2013
Pages / Visit Avg. Visit Duration
Visits % New Visits
228 1.24 00:00:22 67.11%
% of Total: 4.16% Site Avg: 1.49 Site Avg: 00:02:18 Site Avg: 35.60%
(5,480) (-16.76%) (-84.21%) (88.49%)
66 1.15 00:00:12 57.58%
19 1.58 00:00:18 73.68%
1 1.09 00:00:07 81.82%
9 1.1 00:00:30 100.00%
8 1.25 00:00:22 75.00%
8 1.12 00:00:09 75.00%
7 1.14 00:00:33 42.86%
5 1.40 00:00:12 40.00%
4 1.00 00:00:00 75.00%
4 1.00 00:00:00 50.00%
3 1.67 00:00:52 66.67%
3 1.00 00:00:00 66.67%
2 1.00 00:00:00 50.00%
2 1.00 00:00:00 0.00%
2 1.50 00:00:23 50.00%
2 1.50 00:06:07 100.00%
2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00%
2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00%
1 5.00 00:00:34 0.00%
1 1.00 00:00:00 0.00%
1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00%

July 2013

Bounce Rate

82.02%

Site Avg: 71.44%
(14.80%)

87.88%
68.42%
90.91%
88.89%
75.00%
87.50%
85.71%
60.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%

100.00%


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/trafficsources-search-overview/a25108607w48862684p50980092/%3F_u.date00%3D20111001%26_u.date01%3D20130921%26explorer-segmentExplorer.segmentId%3Danalytics.keyword%26explorer-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26explorer-table.rowStart%3D0%26explorer-table.rowCount%3D50/

22.
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24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

building efficiency hub doe eere
clean energy u.s department
clean energy website
department of enegery mobile
department of energy eere
department of energy solar panels
department of energy usa

dept of energy eere

dept of energy mobile site

dept of energy usa

digesting of organic by bacteria
doe eere contact number

doe energy

doe office of energy efficiency and renewable energy (eere)

doe programs

doe solar technologies program
eere doe

eere energy gov
eere gov energy
eere mobile

eere mobile site
eere solar
eere.energy
eere.gov

energies blog
energy department

energy department of usa

energy efficiency and renewable enegy

energy efficiency and renewable energy

© 2013 Google
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All Traffic Oct 1, 2011 - Sep 21, 2013

& % of visits: 100.00%

Explorer
Site Usage
® Visits
30
15
January 2012 April 2012 July 2012 October 2012 January 2013 April 2013 July 2013
Source / Medium Visits Pages / Visit Avg. Visit Duration % New Visits Bounce Rate
5,480 1.49 00:02:18 35.64% 71.44%
% of Total: 100.00% Site Avg: 1.49 Site Avg: 00:02:18 Site Avg: 35.60% Site Avg: 71.44%
(5,480) (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.10%) (0.00%)
1. (direct) / (none) 3,889 1.60 00:02:58 18.67% 65.26%
2. www1.eere.energy.gov / referral 721 1.19 00:00:46 80.44% 87.66%
3. google / organic 192 1.21 00:00:22 67.19% 83.33%
4. afdc.energy.gov / referral 151 1.26 00:00:51 90.07% 84.11%
5. energysavers.gov / referral 104 1.03 00:00:02 96.15% 97.12%
6. apps1.eere.energy.gov / referral 82 1.21 00:01:01 70.73% 85.37%
7. energy.gov / referral 52 1.17 00:00:15 61.54% 86.54%
8. fueleconomy.gov / referral 52 1.13 00:00:04 94.23% 92.31%
9. dsireusa.org / referral 29 1.00 00:00:00 93.10% 100.00%
10. yahoo / organic 20 1.25 00:00:19 70.00% 75.00%
11. search.nrel.gov / referral 13 4.15 00:04:51 38.46% 76.92%
12. bing/ organic 12 1.67 00:00:28 66.67% 75.00%
13. demobox.bcs-hg.com / referral 12 117 00:01:43 83.33% 83.33%
14. links.govdelivery.com / referral 10 1.50 00:01:25 40.00% 60.00%
15. eeredev.nrel.gov / referral 9 1.44 00:02:28 11.11% 66.67%
16. www2.eere.energy.gov / referral 9 1.22 00:02:31 0.00% 77.78%
17. f:fifrsaf'”dp'eedeSk'deV'ee'doe'90" / 7 1.00 00:00:00 0.00% 100.00%
18. www4.eere.energy.gov / referral 5 1.00 00:00:00 40.00% 100.00%
19. public.govdelivery.com / referral 4 1.75 00:02:29 75.00% 75.00%
20. basc.pnnl.gov / referral 3 1.00 00:00:00 33.33% 100.00%
21. dnsrsearch.com / referral 3 1.33 00:00:26 33.33% 66.67%
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https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/trafficsources-all-traffic/a25108607w48862684p50980092/%3F_u.date00%3D20111001%26_u.date01%3D20130921%26explorer-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26explorer-table.rowStart%3D0%26explorer-table.rowCount%3D50/
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35.
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37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Uue.Yvuv 7 iciciial
eedesk-dev.ee.doe.gov / referral
eedesk.ee.doe.gov / referral
energycodes.gov / referral
howto.gov / referral

nrel.gov / referral

suna.org.ir / referral

bcs-hq.com / referral
chinacitywater.org / referral
eereblogs.energy.gov / referral
emailcampaignstats.com / referral
google.com / referral
hvac-eng.ir / referral
inventors.about.com / referral
jobs.energy.gov / referral
localhost / referral
renewableenergyworld.com / referral
search.usa.gov / referral
solardecathlon.gov / referral
website-unavailable.com / referral
360.cn / organic

afdcredesign.cttstest-new.nrel.gov /
referral

afshidco.com / referral
ase.org / referral

avg / organic
awea.org / referral
babylon / organic
baidu / organic

bellarchitect.com / referral

© 2013 Google
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EERE Corporate - http://www.eere.energy.gov
Mobile

Browser & OS Oct 1, 2011 - Sep 21, 2013

& % of visits: 100.00%

Explorer
Site Usage
® Visits
30
15
January 2012 April 2012 July 2012 October 2012 January 2013 April 2013 July 2013
Browser Visits Pages / Visit Avg. Visit Duration % New Visits Bounce Rate

5,480 1.49 00:02:18 35.64% 71.44%
% of Total: 100.00% Site Avg: 1.49 Site Avg: 00:02:18 Site Avg: 35.60% Site Avg: 71.44%
(5,480) (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.10%) (0.00%)
1. Safari 3,391 1.57 00:02:44 22.53% 66.44%
2. BlackBerry 689 1.69 00:03:47 16.84% 64.01%
3. Internet Explorer 501 1.27 00:00:24 76.85% 85.63%
4. Chrome 259 1.24 00:00:27 67.95% 84.56%
5. Firefox 216 1.12 00:00:45 63.89% 91.67%
6. Android Browser 183 1.14 00:00:44 86.89% 89.62%
7. Opera Mini 110 1.15 00:00:39 90.91% 87.27%
8. Mozilla Compatible Agent 31 1.06 00:00:06 100.00% 93.55%
9. Safari (in-app) 20 1.15 00:02:05 90.00% 90.00%
10. NetFront 17 1.29 00:01:29 94.12% 76.47%
11. Opera 11 1.27 00:00:18 81.82% 81.82%
12. sonyericssonw150i 1 1.09 00:00:06 27.27% 90.91%
13. BlackBerry8520 5 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
14. BlackBerry9630 4 1.25 00:00:25 75.00% 75.00%
15.  S40 Ovi Browser 3 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
16. gt-s5233a 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
17.  |E with Chrome Frame 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
18. JUC 2 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%
19. Mozilla 2 3.50 00:17:40 50.00% 0.00%
20. UC Browser 2 1.50 00:00:01 100.00% 50.00%
21. BlackBerry9000 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%

22. BlackBerry9650 1 1.00 00:00:00 100.00% 100.00%


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/visitors-browser/a25108607w48862684p50980092/%3F_u.date00%3D20111001%26_u.date01%3D20130921%26explorer-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26explorer-table.rowStart%3D0%26explorer-table.rowCount%3D50/
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BlackBerry9700
DoCoMo
MOT-EX124G
Nokia2626

Nokia311
Nokia5130c-2
Nokia5250

Nokia6300
NokiaC2-00
NokiaC2-03

NokiaN73
SAMSUNG-GT-C3322
SAMSUNG-GT-C6712
SAMSUNG-GT-S3650
SAMSUNG-GT-S3653
SAMSUNG-SGH-T528g

UCWEB
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1.00
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1.00
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1.00
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1.00
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